14000035114

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
\		; ;

Office Use Only



500257235735

02/28/14--01011--029 **160.00

2014 FEB 28 AM D: 02

MAR - 3 2014 T CLINE

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s			
SUBJE	CT: <u>PAP & 3B</u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The end	losed Articles of Organiza	tion and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.		
Please	eturn all correspondence c	oncerning this m	atter to the following:		
	ANDYTRA LEWIS		Name of Person		
			Name of Ferson		
	<u></u>		Firm/Company		<u></u>
	P.O. Box 358016				
			Address	·	2014 SE(
	Gainesville, FL 3263		27. 6 17. 6. 1.	·	2014 FEB
<u>D</u>	TRALEWIS@YMAIL.C	OM	City/State and Zip Code d for future annual report notifica	tion)	78 A
For furt	her information concerning	•	·		M (): 02
ANDY	TRA LEWIS Name of Person	at (<u> </u>		ephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for the follow	ing amount:			
□ \$125.0		Filing Fee & cate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☑\$160.00 Filing I Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &
	Mailing Address Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations	Street/Courier Adding Registration Section Division of Corporate Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
PAP & 3B LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
LEWIS 1204 SE 7TH AVE	LEWIS P.O. BOX 358016
GAINESVILLE, FL 32641	GAINESVILLE, FL 32635-8016
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Roanother business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered at Clean Kelly Name	
10740 Brandon Chase Drive Florida street address (P.O. Box N	NOT acceptable)
Jacksonville	FL 32219
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of	Zip ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this fall statutes relating to the proper and complete performance tations of my position as registered agent as provided for in
	5,605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECONTACT OF THE SECONT

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Priscilla R. Lewis
	1204 SE 7th Ave
	Gainesville, FL 32641
AMBR	Andytra Lewis
	P.O. Box 358016
	Gainesville, FL 32635-8016
AMBR	Prishonda L. Kelly
	10740 Brandon Chase Drive
	Jacksonville, FL 32219
-	
•	of Sling, DATE OF SUING (OPTIONAL)
	ate of filing: <u>DATE OF FILING</u> . (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
JE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (1)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
E V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a n (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation under that any false info	

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: